Events

Ml SEMINARS & CONFERENCES

APRIL

9 USGA Green Section
Regional Seminar

Little Rock, Ark.
Contact 972-492-3663

9 West Virginia GCSA Seminar:
Labor Issues

Clendenin, W. Va.

Contact 304-341-8021

9 Central Texas GCSA
Monthly Meeting

New Braunfels, Texas
Contact 512-892-3664

10 GCSAA Seminar: Management
Strategies for the Turfgrass System
Palm Desert, Calif.

Contact 800-472-7878

15 North Texas GCSA's
Monthly Meeting

Iving, Texas

Contact 817-430-0445

16 Cactus and Pines
GCSA's Annual Meeting
Scottsdale, Ariz.
Contact 480-609-6778

22 USGA Green Section
Regional Seminar
Honolulu

Contact 2563-858-2266

23 Maine GCSA Meeting
Saco, Maine
Contact 207-282-9892

27-May 2 American Society of Golf
Course Architects Annual Meeting
Santa Barbara, Calif.

Contact 312-372-7090

MAY

1 Turfgrass IPM

Davis, Calif.

Contact 530-757-8899

2~6 19th Annual American Society
of Irrigation Consultants

National Conference

Tucson, Ariz.

Contact 312-372-7090

Let us know about your events. Send
information to Frank Andorka at
7500 Old Oak Bivd,, Cleveland, 44130.
Fax information to 440-891-2675 or
e-mail to fandorka@advanstar.com.

NEW - Hose handling
concept designed for easy
economical syringing of
greensgA ditect Under-
ground Maintenance
Retractable Hose Reel

Systems (DGM Systems™) |

is installed permanently at

each green with a 75 ft. 3/4”
I.D. water hose (typical). The

system is easily accessed
when needed and just as
quickly stored out of sight.

|2/REELCRAFT|

REELCRAFT INDUSTRIES, INC.

Cut-away, view

Patent Pending

Bringing Grounds
Maintenance into the
“21st” Century

P.O. Box 248 * Columbia City, IN 46725-0248

Int'l Phone: (260) 248-8188 « Fax: 260-248-2605
U.S.A. Phone: (800) 444-3134 « Fax: (800) 444-4587
E-mail: reelcraft@ reelcraft.com » www.reelcraft.com
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BUSINESS STAFF
John D. Payne GROUP PUBLISHER 440-891-2786 Jjpayne@advanstar.com
Mindy Moczulski ADMIN. COORDINATOR 440-891-2734 mmoczulski@advanstar.com
Jill Hood PRODUCTION MANAGER 2187239129 jhood@advanstar.com
Rosy Bradley PRODUCTION DIRECTOR 218-723-6720
Darryl Arquitte CIRCULATION MANAGER 218-723-9422

rbradley@advanstar.com
darquitte@advanstar.com

ADVERTISING STAFF

CLEVELAND HEADQUARTERS
7500 OLD OAK BLVD.
CLEVELAND, OH 44130-3609

Kevin Stoltman MiDWEST MANAGER
440-891-2772 FAX: 440-891-2675

kstoltman@advanstar.com

Pat Roberts WESTERN MANAGER
440-891-2609 FAX: 440-891-2675

proberts@advanstar.com

Michael Harris ACCOUNT MANAGER
440-891-3118 FAX: 440-826-2865

mharris@advanstar.com

Leslie Zola CLASSIFIED, ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE
800-226-4569 X2670 FAX: 440-826-2866

lzola@advanstar.com

REGIONAL OFFICES
Joseph Sosnowski EASTERN MANAGER
150 STRAFFORD AVE.
WAYNE, PA 18087
610-687-2356 FAX: 810-887-1419

Jsosnowski@advanstar.com

MARKETING SERVICES

Marcie Nagy REPRINTS (500 MINIMUM) 440-891-2744 mnagy@advanstar.com
Tamara Phillips CIRC. LIST RENTAL 800-225-4569, EXT. 2773 tphillips@advanstar.com
Subscriber, Customer Service 218723-9477; 888-527-7008

Books, Directories, Current Issues, Back Issues, Photocopies,
Microfiche, Film Copies, CD-Rom 800-508-6008; 218-723-9180

CORPORATE

ADVANSTAR

COMMUNICATIONS

Robert L. Krakoff cHaIRMAN AND CEO

James M. Alic vice CHAIRMAN

Joe Loggia PRESIDENT AND COO

David W. Montgomery vP/FINANCE, CFO AND SECRETARY
Alexander S. DeBarr EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT

Daniel M. Phillips ExecuTIVE VICE PRESIDENT

Eric I. Lisman vICE PRESIDENT & GENERAL COUNSEL

Adele D. Hartwick viCE PRESIDENT-TREASURER & CONTROLLER

Advanstar Communications provides certain customer contact data (such as
customers' names, addresses, phone numbers and e-mail addresses) to third
parties who wish to promote relevant products, services and other opportunities
which may be of interest to you. If you do not want Advanstar Communications

to make your contact information available to third parties for marketing purposes,
simply call toll-free 888-527-7008 between the hours of 7:30 am and 5 pm and
follow the instructions to remove your name from Advanstar's lists.

USBPE

American
Society of
Business
Publication

ditors

2000 National
DESIGN
Award Winner
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